2017 CATALOG



Industry-Leading Materials

Easy Online Ordering




HANG TAGS
Standard Shapes...........cccooeiiiiii, 2-3
Standard Oversized Shapes...........cccceeeeen. 4
Mascot Hang Tags.........ccevveeiniiiiiiiiiiieeeeiis 5
Custom Shapes and Reflective Hang Tags... 6
Temporary and Stock Hang Tags .................. 7
Scratch-off Hang Tags ..o 8
RFID Hang TagsS .........uuuuueemumiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiininnes 8
Backpack and Parent Pickup Tags................ 9

DECALS
Standard Decals..............ccooeeeieeieiinn. 10-11
School Spirit Decals ...............coeeeeeeeenn. 12-13
Mascot Decals............uvevvuevveiiieiiiiiiiiiiiniiinns 13
Custom and Stock Decals............ccccceeeeernnns 14
Vehicle Decals.........cooovvveeviieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee, 15
Parking Permit Decals.............cccvvvveveevenneee. 16
Business Permit Decals............ccccccvvvvvvnnnnens 16
Enforcement Decals ...........ccccuvvvviiviinnnnnnnnns 16
Recreation Decals .............ceuvvvvvvviiiivniiinnnnns 16
MagnetsS.......oooviiiiiiiiiie s 17
Fraternity/Sorority Decals...........cccccceeeeinns 17
Auto Contingency Decals ..........ccccccooennnnee 17
Brewery Products ..........cccccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinins 17
Membership and Association Decals...... 18-19
Chamber of Commerce Decals................... 19

INFORMATIONAL

SIGNAGE AND

LABELS
No Smoking/Health Safety Decals .............. 20
School Safety/No Weapons Decals............. 21
Safety Decals ..o 22
Danger/Caution Decals .............coueveeeeeennnee. 23

Support Police Decals ........ccccoeeeeeiieiiiinnnnnn.. 23

No Trespassing Signs........ccccceeeeueunnennnnnns 24

Pet Waste Signs .......coovvvvevveeiiieiieeieieeeeeeeee 25
Beach Tags....ccccoooeeiiiiiiiiiccee e, 25
Golf Products.........coooviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeiieeeee 25
Recycling Decals.......cccooeeeevvveiiiiciiiieeeeeeee, 26
Warning Decals .........cocceiiiiiiviiiiieeeee, 27
NCR ReCeiptS....cccceeias 27
Yard SigNS ..c.ooovveiviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 28
Property ID Labels/Validators...................... 28
Handicap Parking Signs ..........ccccevveeveeeeeen. 29
TOW SigNS c.coviieiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 29

TICKETS &

CREDENTIALS
Homecoming/Prom Tickets..............ccooeee..... 30
Graduation Tickets........cooooeiiiiiiiiiiics 30
Special Event Tickets ........ccccoeeeeieiiiiiiiinnnnn.. 30
Credentials ... 31
Season Ticket Passes.............ccccoeeeeeee. 31
Employee Name Badges...........cccccceeeennnns 31

SERVICES
Rydin Permit Express™ ........cccccceiiiiiieiinnnns 32
Distribution Services........ccovvvoieiiiiiiieeienn. 33

MaterialS...........uueeeeemeiiiiiiiiiiieeieeeeeeeeeeee 34
Security Features ........................... 35
Standard Rydin Colors .................c.ooooeel. 35
Additional Services..........ccccoviiiiiiieiiiiie 36
Products by Industry........cccccceiiiiiinnns 37-38
Terms and Conditions...........ccccceevviiiineen. IBC

TABLE OF CONTENTS @

www.rydin.com



SOVL ONVH @

 EASTERN

HIGH SCHOOL®

Vertical Hang Tags
(R Series) 2.75" x 4.75”

STANDARD SHAPES

Large Vertical Hang Tags
(RL Series) 3.25” x 6”

k SOUTHERN
HIGH SCHOOL a"
\ STUDENT PARKING

2017-201 3
R

Oval Hang Tags
(RF Series) 3.75" x 4.5”

PARKING
2017-2018

.
€

Mini Hang Tags
(RM Series) 2.75” x 3.5”

STUDENT
PARKING
PERMIT

2017-2018

Horizontal Hang Tags
(RH Series) 4.75”" x 2.125”

' A
NORTH
HIGH SCHOOL\______/

2017-2018
STUDENT

PARKING

Large Horizontal Hang Tags
(RLH Series) 4.75" x 2.75”

2017-2018

Circle Hang Tags
(RC Series) 5” Diameter

WESTERN

HIGH
SCHooL
2017-2018

“U” Shape Hang Tags
(RU Series) 2.625” x 5”

Our hang tags are made with a composite material that’s
stronger than the competition. We tested different material

Surfboard Hang Tags
(RO Series) 3" x 77

wod ulpAs-mmm

FACULTY

PARKING
2017-2018

Racetrack Hang Tags

(RR Series) 2.75" x 6.5”

combinations until we came up with the perfect mix for the

best quality.

Our composite is engineered
to be:

¢ Better Looking: Looks and
feels similar to a credit card
- rigid, durable, and with a
gloss finish.

e Stronger: Graphics, text,
and other printed elements
are protected between layers
of material - they will not
scratch or scuff. Composite
properties also enable hang
tags to stand up to extreme
temperatures that can exist
inside a vehicle.

¢ Fade Resistant:
UV-Inhibitors are infused into
the material - which makes
the hang tag resist premature
fading.

e Higher-Quality: A better
product at no additional cost
to you.

¢ Cleaner: Images and
graphics print clean
and crisp.

Additional materials are
available based on your
requirements. Security
features and other services
can also be incorporated into

your design. Please contact us

for more details.

DESIGNS! SEETHEM

SOUTHERN
& HIGH SCHOOL o

v g
&

;0001 u
\ & - "

e p—

Upside Down “U” Shape
Hang Tags
(RS Series) 3" x 5”

13 DIFFERENT

ALLON PAGE 5!

SOUTHERN

HIGH scnoy

Mascot Hang Tags
(M Series) Various Sizes




STANDARD SHAPES

@) U IET:
'000 \:;sxe‘gaﬁ“ OOO»; ; HIE;AHSECSIII%EJL
— ;_a\'\ R-36

WESTERN H_g_
STUDENT
2017-2018

NORTH SIDE HigH
STUDENT PARKING
2017-2017

WEST SIDE
HIGH SCHOOL
STUDENT
2017-2018

RU-35

FACULTY
PARKING
2017-2018

nnnnnnnnnnnn

SOUTHERN
HIGH SCHOOL RH-4
STUDENT
PARKING

WESTERN

STUDENT
PARKING

SOUTHERN
HIGH SCHOOY
2017-2018

SOUTH SIDE
HIGH SCHOOL

NORTHERN 2017-2018
HIGH SCHOOL
STUDENT

PARKING

000

STUDENT PARKING
2017-2018

10001 ]

SOUTHERN

HIGH SCHOOL

2017-2018

RS-5

* You pick the hang tag shape

* You pick the background graphic with your
colors

* You pick the logos, text, and fonts

* Any design you can imagine... we can
create for you!

RU-37
Contact us for additional pricing or special features
QTY | 100 200 300 400 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000
EA 2.05 1.20 .88 T4 .65 A4 .34 27 .25 23

* W 4

- 99.8% On-Time Delivery!

HANG TAGS @

www.rydin.com



SOVL ONVH @

wod ulpAs-mmm

STANDARD OVERSIZED SHAPES

NORTH SIDE
HIGH SCHOOL|

STUDENT PARKI

2017-2018

WEST SIDE
HIGH SCHOOL
STUDENT
2017-2018

' : { A
RC-4 RC RC-23 RC-35 RC-39

wen S
RN e

2 WESTERCNT
: DEN
stV 20t

STUDENT
PARKING
2017-2018

/ 2017-2018
Looot ) | Fooor [ el Top Row: RF-21, RF-22, RF-26
RL-3  RL5 RL-24 Bottom Row: RF-34, RF-27

NORTHERN
IGH SCHOOL 2017-2018 WESSTCEEEGL
HIGH

2018
215 mmem\.z“ﬂ
o HIGHSCHOO!

STUDENT ﬂﬂ

STUDENT
PARKING

EASTERN

HIGH SCHOOL = ey PARKING
STUDENT .
2017-2018 Top Row: RLH-1, RLH-31, RLH-33

Bottom Row: RLH-36, RLH-38

18 \& normHsiE o
», HIGH SCHOOL

STUDENT Wi

STUDENT
PARKING
PERMIT

STUDENT

0172
R, 7//%
Top Row: RO-7, RO-29, RO-31 0007 |

Bottom Row: RO-16, RO-18 o e

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

QTY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000
EA | 320 | 1.80 | 1.31 1.10 .98 .68 .52 40 37 .35




MASCOT HANG TAGS

SOUTHERN
HIGH SCHOOL
NORTH SIDE

HIGH SCHOOL
STUDENT PARKING
2017-2018

0001

Northside

HIGH
SCHOOL

"?;.:‘2:;:*;.‘@

M-204 M-206

Wouldn't it be great if hang tags were

harder to counterfeit, and easier to
identify as valid? Rydin can make
that happen in a number of ways:

HANG TAGS @

> \5
<NORTH SIDE 5
HIGH SCHOOL

* Rydin Reflex Material
* Barcodes
SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL * Holograms
170001 18 « Counterfeit-Deterrent Ink
* Micro-Print
M-409 * Hot Stamping
* Reverse Numbering

See page 35 for additional
information on all our security features.

NORTH SIDE HIGH SCHOOL
2017-2018

NORTH SIDE
HIGH SCHOOL

STUDENT PARKING
2017-2018

NORTHERN
HIGH SCHOOL
STUDENT PARKING

M-412 M-709 M-813 SOUTHERN
HIGH SCHOOL
Our hang tags are made with a composite material that’s stronger than the 2017-2018

competition. We tested different material combinations until we came up
with the perfect mix for the best quality.

Our composite is engineered to be:

¢ Better Looking: Looks and feels similar to a credit card - rigid,
durable, and with a gloss finish.

e Stronger: Graphics, text, and other printed elements are protected
between layers of material - they will not scratch or scuff. Composite
properties also enable hang tags to stand up to extreme temperatures NORTHERN

that can exist inside a vehicle. ) STUDENT

¢ Fade Resistant: UV-Inhibitors are infused into the material - which
makes the hang tag resist premature fading.

¢ Higher-Quality: A better product at no additional cost to you.

www.rydin.com

e Cleaner: Images and graphics print clean and crisp.

Additional materials are available based on your requirements. Security
features and other services can also be incorporated into your design.
Please contact us for more details.

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

QY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000
EA | 320 | 1.80 | 1.31 1.10 .98 .68 .52 40 37 .35

- W oy

- 99.8% On-Time Delivery!



SOVL ONVH @

wod ulpAs-mmm

CUSTOM SHAPES

Rydin makes hang tags
in a variety of shapes:
rectangles, ovals,

circles, mascot-shaped, .
and more. But, what if Lethbrldge
you want an entirely unique COI |ege

shape for your hang tag?
Thanks to our in-house die Student 2 Mont
SM5501

cutting capabilities, Rydin
Wiwe[wa[wa w5

PLEASE HANG
FROJ
THIS SIDE FAam SARVIEW MIRROR

ING WINDSHIEL p

can make hang tags in
virtually any size and shape
you desire.

You want it...we will make it!

’ Musician

T Loading
EXPIRES 8/26/2015

F-0001

S AMP L E

A barcode can be added to any decal or hang tag to
increase security and identify vehicles. Scan these
barcode parking permits with any portable
scanner or a smart phone. Various
encoding languages are available.

Call our sales team
today to discuss your
custom hang tags!

REFLECTIVE HANG TAGS

Rydin’s innovative Reflective
Hang Tags are perfect for
extra security and high

EASTERN visibility, even at night.

Security personnel can easily spot

HIGH SCHOOI NORTHERN va!idkpermits wfith a fllafhggrfllt fot.r a
STUDENT J IGH Schgg, o
2017-2018 STUDENT uniquely manufactured Rydin

Reflex material to be extremely

8 durable, yet tamper proof.
0001
K Rydin - 800-448-1991 — www.rydin.com - R7

Rydin — g
~800-44g.1,
WY din, oo ,ff,’,

Contact us for pricing or special features

100% Satisfaction Guarantee




4 PDINCIANA\

HIGH SCHO”

TEMPORARY HANG TAGS

LISLE
HIGH SCHOOL

LA POR
HIGH SCHEEL

Rydin’s paper temporary hang tag is an

efficient and cost effective way to identify
visitors. Our standard temporary hang tag
is 2.75 x 4.75, and can be purchased “as
is” or customized to your company needs.

TEMPORARY PARKING PERMIT Temporary Paper Hang Tags can be
LIA(;LE":OSH:?T'O" HUSTBE PRITIEDIINK printed on Astrobright Cover (assorted
VALID: colors), 110# White Index, 110# Ivory
DATED N Enter Date Hore Index or 100# White Gloss Cover.

AREA:

RESTRICTIONS:
\_
T-01 T-02 T-03
Q1Y | 100 200 300 400 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000
EA 1.74 1.02 75 .55 .37 .29 .23 21 .20

STK-01

PARKING

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

STK-05

PERMIT | PERMIT

uuuuuuuuu

Stock Color Tags

2.75x4.75

- W oy

ON-TIME
DELIVERY
¥ o~

STOCK HANG TAGS

If you are looking for a quick fix, Rydin’s Stock Hang Tags are the
perfect solution! Stock color hang tags are made from the same
durable composite material our standard hang tags are printed
on. These permits are ready to ship the next day!

4 I

(=

-
STK-03
Blank White

y -

2.75x4.75

STOCK COLOR TAGS

$55/BUNDLE OF 100

BLANK WHITE TAGS

$55/BUNDLE OF 100

BLANK CLEAR TAGS

$100/BUNDLE OF 100

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

99.8% On-Time Delivery!

STK-02
Blank Clear
3.25x5.25

HANG TAGS @

www.rydin.com



SCRATCH-OFF HANG TAGS

Are you looking for an additional VALLEY
security feature in your temporary : UNIVERSITY
parking permits? Our scratch-off
hang tags allow you to assign
an expiration date at the time
the permit is issued. If more than BARRINGTON PARKING

SOVL ONVH @

) , AUTHORITY
one date is exposed, the permit O STATE 0 R/ 0
becomes invalid. Custom sizes o 'EF’TCH‘CA\C,‘ERS\TY WA JAN | FEB | MAR | APR
are available and back print or fareb.  UNI — MAY § JUNE §| JULY | AUG
instructions are optional features. onth [l “?3: AUG SEPT | ocT || Nov | DEC
MA:'(‘,J:TNOVDEC JuH 1]2|3]45]6]7]8]9
As with.all our products, we can 0 :::Y FE: MA:! :PRG . S‘; 000 0C Zo 10111 )12113 1141151617 |18 [19] 20
customize your scratch-off o o] ] [ “:Aﬂ POV 178 ‘; ‘; &1 22] 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28] 20 30 31
pfrgwr:’::ﬁosnwt the needs of your 000000000 -nDDODY 2 T s Toan 1 orn
erganizaton. 0288888088 ~ . (@ @

SEPT § OCT § NOV § DEC

1718119 1000 N 1]2]3]4]5]6f7]8]o

0)11]1213|14|15|16|1718|19]20
1600 30_02 21)22|23|24|25|26 |27 |28 |29 |30 31
SO'01 3.25”x6” LH17[18)19
2.75” x 4.75” A|CI|ICHE|R |V |SPW|X
Contact us for pricing or special features 1 7VUO5O
S0-03
3.75” x 8”

RFID HANG TAGS

RFID stands for Radio Frequency Identification. It is a radio
technology that allows our hang tags to be identified at a distance, by
incorporating a small chip & antennae (called an inlay) into the design. STREAMWOOD COLLEGE

RYDIN RFID SPECIFICATIONS:
Size: Vertical Standard RFID Hang Tag (RFID-01) is 3.125” x 5.25".
Horizontal Standard RFID Hang Tag (RFID-02) is 4.75” x 2.75".

Protocol: EPC Gen 2 UHF (Ultra High Frequency) RFID Material:
Rydin composite. The inlay is laminated between two layers to protect
it from damage. Range: up to 25 feet.

Benefits of Rydin RFID Hang Tags
Makes Gated Access More Convenient. Vehicles simply approach the

gate and the RFID reader will authenticate the permit and allow the
vehicle to pass through. It’s no longer necessary for customers to roll
down their windows and swipe a card.

1Y O T T O
00001001

g
NORTHERN _ RFID-01
HIGH SCHOOL 2017-2018 3.125” x 5.25”

wod ulpAs-mmm

)

STUDENT

Rydin - 800-448-1991 - RLH1
www.rydin.com

PARKING 0001
N\ Z

Contact us for pricing RFID-02
or special features ) 4.75” x 2.75”

100% Satisfaction Guarantee




There is nothing more important than the
safety of your children. With Rydin’s line of
Parent Pickup Hang Tags and corresponding
Backpack Tags, you’ll be able to easily identify
the correct car in the pickup line outside of
school.

Extremely popular among primary and
elementary schools, these products allow for
more organization and a more efficient drop
off and pickup system. You can even upload
your own logo or graphic and create a permit 4.25” x 3”
unique to your school’s needs!

QrYy | 100 200 300 400 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA 2.05 1.20 .88 74 .65 A4 .34
Contact us for additional pricing or special features

HANG TAGS @

PARENT VISOR

™ PARENT PICKUP S

BT-04
4.25” x 3”

BT-03
2.25” x 5.625 T
CHILD 4.375” x 4.125”
VT-01
BACKPACK BT-05 7.125” x 6.5”
TAGS 4.125” x 4.25”

CHILD BACKPACK TAGS $45/BUNDLE OF 50
PARENTVISOR $75/BUNDLE OF 50
Contact us for additional pricing or special features

GENTRAL
ELEMENTARY
“CARDINALS”

www.rydin.com

QY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA | 384 | 216 | 157 | 1.32 | 1.18 .82 .62

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

2017-2018
PARENT RJ-29
JTH O | 3.5” x 9.25”

N

« W .

- 99.8% On-Time Delivery!




IPAI MMM

WO Ul

STANDARD DECALS
R-300 DECALS

WESTERN
HIGH SCHOOL
STUDENT

17)) 0001

R-301

R-300 decals R-329 R-341
come in various
designs and QTY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000

sizes to suit your

needs. Please see EA | 1.93 | 1.02 g2 .57 47 29 .20 A7 A5 A3

our website for
more details.

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

R-400 DECALS, SQUARE 2”
Clear or White Border

STUDENT
TYRIEAT | PARKING
parkin (| ASYEAL
2017-2018 gt

Any design can be customized with wording,
logo, colors and numbering of your choice.

We offer two standard materials:

Inside Window Style (peel off face): printed on
non-destructible clear polyester material

Bumper Style (peel off back): printed on non-
destructible white vinyl material

QY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000
EA .95 a2 .56 .50 A1 .25 18 15 A3 1

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

R-200 DECALS
LARGE RECTANGLE 4.75” x 2.75”

Round Corners

WEST SIDE HIGH SCHOOL
STUDENT PARKING

2017-2018

QY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000 5000
EA | 1.70 | 1.29 | 1.00 .90 73 .52 43 .36 .32 .30

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

)y
a‘_m}_‘u

(800) 448-1991




STANDARD DECALS
R-500 DECALS - SQUARE 3” x 3”

SOUTH SIDE
HIGH SCHOOL

STUDENT [
NORTHERN

 —T 23
ZI:JI‘\IF;KZHI\IIEB i ] 0 L 5o | SQ@F Y HIGH SCHOOL

Rydin - 800-448-1991

0 O .Vydlvu:em
R-568

R500 decals come
to suityourneeds. | gp | 130 90 bb 55 46 28 19 16 14 12

Please see our
website for more Contact us for additional pricing or special features

details.

R-600 DECALS

SQUARE CUT 2.5” x 2 OVAL 2” x 1.625”

Oval Design with Clear Border

STAFF
PARKING

www.rydin.com

STAFF FACULTY
2017-2018
STUDENT PARKING STUDENT FACULTY
PARKING 2017-2018 PARKING PARKING
2017-2018 2017-2018 2017-2018
0001 0001 0001
-602w i
R R-604w R-601b R-604b

R-601w

QTY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | S00 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000
EA 95 72 .56 .50 A1 29 24 .20 18 16

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

sales@rydin.com




SCHOOL S

6" x 3" OVAL PRICELIST

QY | 100 | 250 | 500 | 750 | 1000
EA | 2.25 .98 .55 42 37
Q1Y | 1500 | 2000 | 2500 (3500 | 5000
EA .33 .30 29 27 .25
6" x 4" OVAL PRICELIST
QY | 100 | 250 | 500 | 750 | 1000
EA | 354 | 1.51 82 .60 49
Q1Y | 1500 | 2000 | 2500 (3500 | 5000
EA 37 31 28 26 23

PIRIT DECALS

OVAL DECALS

These 6” x 3" and 6” x 4” oval decals have a two tone border
to display your school’s colors and a space in the center for
your school’s name and logo. These decals can be printed for
window or bumper application.

 OD-p2.5

ARLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

NAME STRIP DECALS
These designs are 15” x 1.75” name strip decals.

NS-01-W

EAST RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

The decal has plenty of room for your school’s
name in any color or font you want.

S0UTH HAMPTON

NS-01-B

HONOR ROLL DECALS

colors of your choice.

1 COLOR

250 | 500

75 48
2000 | 2500

27 .26

Qry
EA
Qary
EA

100
1.48
1500
.30

750
.38
3500
.25

1000
34
5000
22

pAI-MMM

WO Ul

These 11” x 3” honor roll decals have plenty of space for your
school’s mascot. You can also customize it with wording, logo and

Q1Y | 100 250 500 750 | 1000
EA 2.25 .98 .55 42 .37
Q1Y {1500 | 2000 | 2500 | 3500 | 5000
EA .33 .30 .29 27 25
Proud Parent of an
HONOR ROLL STUDENT

DUBLIN MlDDLE SCHOOL
Proud parent of an

| HONOR STUDENT |
) LHONOR STUDENT [ g

COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2 (800) 448-1991



SCHOOL SPIRIT DECALS

CIRCLE
DECALS
These 4” circle
designs have
room in the center
for your school’s
mascot and name
along the border.

QY | 100 | 250 | 500 | 750 | 1000
EA | 2.25 .98 .55 42 37
Q1Y | 1500 | 2000 | 2500 | 3500 | 5000
EA .33 .30 29 27 .25

SOUTHERN

O, 2
'I"’v.«.
e, HIGH SCHOOL

S
1718 %oy,
o, NORTH SIDE

STUDENT 9 HIGH SCHOOL

TUDENT PARKING

0001

MD-200 MD-204 MD-206 MD-220
3.375” x 3.5” 3.125” x 3.5” 3.5” x 3.625” 3.25” x 3.5”

NORTH SIDE
HIGH SCHOOL

2017-2018

SOUTHERN
HIGH SCHOOL
STUDENT

SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
17 0001 18
MD-300 MD-307 MD-409 MD-412
3.75” x 3.375” 3.375” x 3.625” 3.75” x 4”7 3.375” x 2.75”

SOUTHERN
HIGH SCHOOL
2017-2018

HIGH SCHOOL

STUDENT PARKING
2017-2018
NORTHERN
HIGH SCHOOL

STUDENT PARKING

0001

www.rydin.com

MD-709 MD-813 MD-819 MD-825
2.75” x 3.125” 3.75” x 3.75” 3.375” x 4.5” 3” x 3.625”

QTY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | S00 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000
EA | 200 | 1.07 75 .58 49 31 21 18 16 14

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

sales@rydin.com




IPAI MMM

WoD Ul

CUSTOM AND STOCK DECALS

RACE ENGINES & CONVIPONENTS

AR

(-]
-
Eo '
......... ~
IOWA STATE
UNIVERSITY
Memorial
Union

MW182001

STUDENT
2017-2020

4401

squares, rectangles, ovals,

VESSEL SAFETY CHE Gy circles, triangles, hexagons,

want an entirely unique shape
for your decals? Thanks to our

in virtually any size and shape
you desire. You want it...
we will make it!

STK-04

PARKING
PERMIT

STk-19

STOCK DECALS

Ship Next Business Day!

Our 3” x 3” stock decals are a quick and easy way to
secure your parking lots. The decals are made from a
clear polyester material. An adhesive is on the face of
the decal - simply remove the protective liner and apply
the decal to the inside of the windshield.

Each pack is consecutively numbered.

Rydin makes decals in a variety
of shapes: small squares, large

diamonds, shields, footballs, paw
prints and more. But what if you

in-house die cutting capabilities,
Rydin can make die cut stickers

STOCK DECALS $55/BUNDLE OF 100

Want to match your organization’s colors
on your decal? Rydin can custom match
any Pantone color. We also have a library
of hundreds of school mascots and logos
to add to your decal, or you can provide
your own. Contact our Sales Team for
additional information.

material.

We offer two standard materials:

Inside Window Style (peel off face):

printed on non-destructible clear mylar

Bumper Style (peel off back): printed on

non-destructible white vinyl material.
We offer additional materials to fit
your needs. See page 34 for additional
information on all our materials.

Wouldn't it be great if decals were
harder to counterfeit, and easier to
identify as valid? Rydin can make
that happen in a number of ways:

* Rydin Reflex Material

* Barcodes

* Holograms

* Counterfeit-Deterrent Ink
* Micro-Print

 Hot Stamping

* Reverse Numbering

See page 35 for additional

information on all our security features.

(800) 448-1991




VEHICLE DECALS

Vehicle/Door Decals DECALS

We offer a variety of shapes and sizes to mark all
official vehicles, as well as office doors. These decals
can be oversized and customized as you wish, so City of Streamwood
please contact us for additional information. Standard e
sizes for decals shown are 12” and 16”.

Robert M. Callero, Mayor
Marlene J. Victorine, Village Clerk

VEHICLE LICENSE DECALS

Use a color picture of your community, city hall,
historic landmarks, artwork competition or recognize
efforts of a charitable organization. Any design can be
customized with wording, logo, colors and numbering
of your choice. You can make this decal the most
secure for your organization with our custom tamper

proof materials and other security features.

Passenger

January 2
y Expires: June 30, 2013

e 017 to pe,
City of East Sair1;r:Ean::,1€r ¥
Is,

ALLENDALE
SCHOOL
BICYCLE DECALS
We offer a wide variety of decal shapes and
sizes to help with bicycle registration. Any
design can be customized with wording,
logo, colors and numbering of your choice.

MOTORCYCLE DECALS

Keep those wheels safe! Rydin’s motorcycle permits
are essential to keeping your parking lots exclusive
UNIVERSITY o WISCONSIN to registered riders. You can also customize it with

OSHKOSH wording, logo, colors and numbering of your choice.
MOTORCYCLE This decal is the bumper style which is printed on
non-destructible white vinyl material.

Valid Through 08/31/17

www.rydin.com

BURGEE/BOAT DECALS
All aboard for custom burgee and boat decals! Rydin will
customize any decal for your marina or yacht club. Select
any design and customize it with wording, logo, colors
and numbering of your choice.

sales@rydin.com



IPAI MMM

WO Ul

PARKING PERMIT DECALS
Any area’s security, access control, and management all begin

in the parking lot. Whether your parking environment involves
surface lots, parking structures, valet services or shuttle services,
Rydin parking permit decals will give you the successful results
you need. Let us help you customize the perfect parking permit
decal for your city or town.

‘_“5:\1 3
- ..\ou“ s LCEN' : BUSINESS
B“sn\ D@w - 2 LICENSE

2018

100
YY

Village of Rose

ENFORCEMENT DECALS

Create safety and control in your parking
areas. We specialize in decals to aid in
awareness and enforce rules.

PERMIT DECALS

SHADYSIDE
RESIDENT PARKING

D)y,
/////I//l////////ll/////ll/////lll//

///////I///I/
o *insm,

Expires

- Fit
> PARKING
—~ Autnonty

BUSINESS PERMIT DECALS

We offer a wide variety of business permit decal
shapes and sizes to meet every need. From business
registration permits, fare-collecting vehicle permits,
and other establishments requiring licensing, Rydin
can create a perfect decal for you. Any design can be
customized with wording, logo, colors and numbering
of your choice.

WARNING !

T'he Tallahassee
Police Department
has conducted a
security survey of
this property.

PROPERTY OF
VILLAGE OF NKE [

£
£l

i

VILLAGE OF
FOREST WHITE PARK
PROPERTY COMPLIANCE
No.

$250.00 FINE
FOR TAMPERING WITH THIS SIGN
ILLINOIS STATUES, CHAPTER 121
SECTIONS 9-103 & 9-12¢

EE
&
=

IE

£

KING PARK PARKING PERMIT
NEWPORT
w6
BOAT TRAILi-lR PARKING

MAY 1°" - OCTOBER 15™
NO OVERNIGHT PARKING PERMITTED
ORDINANCE 1020140

Poynton Begcp,
Boar Club Py,

RECREATION DECALS

Help promote and enforce control within
your recreation department. We have
created thousands of decals for beaches,
ports, marinas, and docks of all sizes.

2 (800) 448-1991



MAGNETS

New for 2017.....Custom Magnets! These
magnets come in a variety of standard sizes,

and can also be die cut to a specific shape. @Cam"na Bulldogs

Like all our products, you can customize your 2017 FOOTBALL
magnets however you wish. Rydin’s magnets can
be p|aced indoor or outdoor, and are made of Mg.30 Cenualflorida  0ct.18  Northwestem*

Sept. 13 Nebraska 0ct25  @Ohio State

durable, quality materials. Sept20 Lousonlech fow1 T

Sept.27 lowa Nov.8  Virginia

Oct.4  @Wisconsin Nov.15  @Indiana
012 @Michigan  Nov.22 Michigan State
*Homecoming

FRATERNITY/SORORITY DECALS  crk.s

Be known on campus! Represent your sorority or
fraternity and recognize your members. Our

4” x 3” sorority and fraternity decals are new for 2017
and can be customized with your colors. Other Greek
letters are available.

QrY | 10 20 50 100 | 500 | 1000 | 2000 —
EA [19.39 | 980 | 402 | 2.08 51 32 22 19 17 GRK-

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

AUTO CONTINGENCY DECALS

Ready....set....AUTO DECALS!

Promote your company, your racing team and your sponsors.
Rydin is an industry leader among racing companies and can
customize any decal to meet your needs.

BREWERY PRODUCTS

Cheers to Micro Brews!

Rydin can custom print decals, growler tags, keg collars and
coasters to promote your brewery. All our brewery products
are printed digitally in full color, high-resolution detail for
exceptional quality. We can also custom die cut to any

Shape or size. PHEM‘”M '
BEER
Contact our hoppy, | mean, happy Sales Team for more WESERITIE b

information about placing an order.

sales@rydin.com

www.rydin.com




MEMBERSHIP & ASSOCIATION DECALS

Promote your organization
and recognize your
members. Rydin has
custom printed thousands
of Membership Decals for
various organizations.

SOCIETY of
AMERICAN
FLORISTS

A *\ T ACCREDITED
.y \\\\\\ ‘3 BUSINESS

2017-2018

— -
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA We Support
Rydin is proud to be a BSA -

Approved Local Council
Supplier. For over 60 years, we

have successfully provided a Q‘{!Wg\’)
wide variety of organizations 22
with custom decal solutions. Prepared. For Life!"
As an Approved Local Council | FRIENDS OF |
Supplier, we look forward to SCOUTING

continuing that tradition with the
Boy Scouts of America.

SCOUTING

WWW.XXXXXXXXXX.0rg

BOY SCOUTS CUB SCOUTS
BSA-F1 and F2 MEET HERE MEET HERE

3.25” x 5.375”
oav: I ov: I

e § -

BSA-BMH BSA-CMH

BSA-F3 5.25” x 8.25” 5.25” x 8.25”

3” Circle

BSA-F1 AND F2 PRICELIST
QY | 100 | 250 | 500 | 750 |1000 | 1500 | 2000 | 2500 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000 (10000
EA | 1.94 .85 A48 .36 .30 22 .20 18 A7 16 15 14

pAI-MMM

BSA-F3 PRICELIST
QY | 100 | 250 | 500 | 750 |1000 | 1500 | 2000 | 2500 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000 (10000
EA | 2.00 .86 48 .35 29 23 .20 18 A7 15 A3 A2

WO Ul

BSA-BMH AND BSA-CMH PRICELIST
QY | 100 | 250 | 500 | 750 | 1000 | 1500 | 2000 | 2500 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000 (10000
EA | 208 | 1.0 66 37 .36 .33 32 29

-mr (800) 448-1991



MEMBERSHIP & ASSOCIATION DECALS

SHERIFF’S ASSOCIATION
We can customize a unique
decal with a Membership

card to support any Sheriff’s
Association.

SUPPORT YOUR

SHERIFF &

0
DEPUTY SHERIFFS
P

WISCONSIN SHERIFFS & DEPUTY SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION ICE ASSOCIATION, INC.

ororRvenud - Elmwood Park, lilinois 60707

Phone: 708-452-8332

SA-01
8.75” x 3.125”
SA-01 PRICELIST
Qry | 100 | 250 | 500 | 750 | 1000 | 2500 | 5000
EA | 2.41 1.04 .56 42 .34 2] 16

SA-02 PRICELIST

QY | 100 | 250 | 500 | 750 | 1000 | 2500 | 5000 ”
EA (324 [ 150 | 89 | 72 | 63 | 47 | .40 ] ;

SA-02

8.5” x7”

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE DECALS

R-1016 R-1019

Any design can be

customized with wording, THE )

logo(s), colors and SOOI TREAMWOOD ME
numbering of your choice ] S 0 MBER

We offer two standard
materials:

Inside Window Style (peel

off face): printed on non-
destructible clear polyester

material

Bumper Style (peel off back):

printed on non-destructible
white vinyl material

CI‘FAM& 1

www.streamwood.org

8 Long Islang
Chamber
—, of COmmerce

2017

MEMBER
PROUDTHE

Baltimore
Chamber
of Commerce

ng Island |
Chamber. . |
‘of Gommerce
A RN

M 4 K

Contact our sales team for pricing on
your chamber decals

sales@rydin.com

www.rydin.com



WO Ul

$138V1 ’? IDVNDOIS @

pA1I-Mmm

NO SMOKING DECALS

Make it crystal clear to employees and visitors
that smoking in your workplace is prohibited.
No Smoking Decals are bold, and designed to
meet your safety needs. They will help ensure
you comply with current regulations.

Rydin’s No Smoking Decals are available in
various styles, and are printed on permanent

6” x 8” NO SMOKING NO SMOKING
Vertical No

Smoking

Signs/

Decals

adhesive materials for both indoor and outdoor Smoke-Free Smoke-Free
use. They can be purchased “as is” or can be Area Campus
customized for your company needs.
NSA-01-B NSC-01-B
NSA-01-W NSC-01-W
NO SMOKING |
DESIGNATED
SMOKING
AREA -
DS1 OO'B Including E-cigarettes
DS100-W Hectronicsmoingoeics | | [NO SMOKING| | NO FUMAR
11" x 4"
NSEC-01-B NS-01E-B NS-01S-B
NSEC-01-W NS-01E-W NS-01S-W
SMOKING
PERMITTED
IN THIS T
b DANGER) breathe
NSS-01-B NO SMOKING
4" Diameter BEYOND_'!'!-I_IS POINT
NS100-B NS101-B NSBE-B
NS100-W NS101-W NSBE-W
6Il X 8" 8“ X 6“ 8“ X 6"
DS-100 PRICELIST
Qry | 10 20 50 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
EA | 1544 | 7.94 3.38 1.83 1.06 79 .64 .57 52 49 46 43
NS100 AND NSBE PRICELIST
Qry | 10 20 50 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
EA (1545 | 7.95 3.40 1.84 1.07 .80 .65 .58 .53 49 A6 A4
NS101 PRICELIST
Qry | 10 20 50 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
EA [19.23 | 9.93 4.28 2.34 1.38 1.04 .85 .75 .69 .65 .61 57
6" x 8" NO SMOKING PRICELIST - SOLD IN PACKS OF 10
PK 1 3 5 10 25 50 75 100 200 250
EA |[50.00 [40.00 |30.00 |20.00 |15.00 | 9.90 8.40 7.90 5.90 4.90
NSS PRICELIST - SOLD IN PACKS OF 10
PK 1 3 5 10 25 50 75 100 200 250
EA [40.00 |33.00 |25.00 |19.50 | 8.80 5.20 4.00 3.40 2.50 2.30

100% Satisfaction Guarantee




SCHOOL SAFETY DECALS

NBLY-01-B
4" diameter

NCELL-01-B
4" diameter

EMERGENCY CONTACT

Department of
Public Safety

855-436-5555

Chester University

EC-100
6" X 4"

NBLY, NCELL PRICELIST - SOLD IN PACKS OF 10

Your school’s safety is important to

us. Rydin’s School Safety Decals are
available in various styles, and are
printed on permanent adhesive materials
for both indoor and outdoor use.

PK 1 3

5 10 25 50

75 100 | 200 | 250

EA |40.00 |33.00

25.00 | 19.50 | 8.80 | 5.20

400 | 340 | 250 | 2.30

EC-100 PRICELIST

Q1Y | 100 | 200

300 | 400 | 500 | 1000

2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000

EA | 236 | 1.24

.86 67 .56 34

22 A9 A7 A5

NW-01-B
NW-01-wW

N

NO WEAPONS ALLOWED
NW-02-B
NW-02-wW

NO WEAPONS DECALS

Keep firearms out of your facility and keep your
employees safe! Rydin’s 6 x 4 Conceal and
Carry Decals are printed on a durable white vinyl

NO GUNS,
KNIVES,
WEAPONS OR
DRUGS ALLOWED
ON PROPERTY

adhesive that can be applied to any smooth

making them highly visible and hard to miss.

NW-03-B
NW-03-W

NW-01, 02, 03 PRICELIST - SOLD IN PACKS OF 10

To our students, employees,
visitors and all others: This is
a weapons-ree campus.
No weapons are allowed
on Main College
grounds or in any of the
College's buildings.

Thank you for your cooperation.

WF-100
5.5" Square

PK 1 3 5 10 25 50 75 100 | 200 | 250

EA |40.00 |33.00 |25.00 |19.50 | 880 | 520 | 400 | 340 | 250 | 2.30
WF-100 PRICELIST

QTY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000

EA | 240 | 1.28 .90 70 .59 37 .25 23 21 A9

* W 4

ON-TIME
DELIVERY
L

99.8% On-Time Delivery!

surface. Our decals are printed in red and black,

SIGNAGE & LABELS Y}

www.rydin.com



BUILDING SAFETY

SAFETY DECALS
Keep your building safe and secure with

our tBL(inI?ing jafety Decisls. They can be EMERGENCY EXIT ONLY
printed for indoor or outdoor use. n
Alarm Will Sound vy

EE-100 Turn off lights after use

12” 4”
EE-100 PRICELIST X SE-100

QY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000 6" x2
EA | 210 | 1.21 .90 73 .64 47 .37 .35 .33 31

SE-100 PRICELIST
Qry | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA 1877 | 950 | 3.87 | 1.99 | 1.05 73 .57 48 29 A9

S138V1 8 3OVNDIS

FIRE SAFETY DECALS

Fire Safety and Prevention is a crucial component at your
facility. Rydin’s Fire Safety Decals will help prepare your staff
and visitors for a fire emergency. Our decals are attention
grabbing, easily identifiable and will ensure that your safety
plan will be followed. Printed on reflective material for
enhanced visibility.

FE-100
4" x 10" 8" x 10"

FE-100 PRICELIST

ary | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA (18.07 | 9.67 | 447 | 264 | 1.73 | 1.39 | 1.19 | 1.10 .92 A7

FE-101 PRICELIST
QY | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA 1934 |1094 | 558 | 359 | 262 | 222 | 195 | 186 | 1.60 | 1.42

pA1I-Mmm

HEALTH SAFETY DECALS
Customize a decal to notify e e
staff and guests of your health \ Lo

safety policies. Rydin can \ S)
create a decal that is specificto |
i s

your needs.

WO Ul

Department
t:amgh Services
*



DANGER/CAUTION DECALS

Keeping your employees and ©

visitors safe starts with the
proper signage. At Rydin, we

CHEMICAL
STORAGE

offer a variety of caution and

emergency decals that will
ensure all safety measures
in your workplace take place.
Our decals have a durable
adhesive and can be applied
to any smooth surface.

DG-100
8” X 6”

SIGNAGE & LABELS Y}

4” circle 4” square
CR-100 AND FL-100 PRICELIST

ary | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000

EA | 23.06 | 11.67 | 4.80 249 1.34 .95 74 .63 40 .28

CR-101 AND FL-101 PRICELIST

oty | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000

EA |18.82 | 9.52 3.91 2.21 1.09 g7 .60 .51 .32 22

DG AND CW-100 PRICELIST E
Qry | 10 20 50 100 200 300 400 500 | 1000 | 2000 o
EA [19.23 | 9.93 4.28 2.34 1.38 1.04 .85 .75 .53 .38 %)
[ ]
c
© mmm
>
Rydin supports local law enforcement t
offices across the United States. Show :
B your support for the brave men and ;
e Lives \Matdter women who protect our communities by ;
proudly displaying these unique decals.
BL-01B-B These decals are available in both the ;
BL-011-W SP-01B-B BS-01B-B window and bumper style applications.
4" x 2.875" SP-011-W BS-011-W

4" Circle 4" Circle
SUPPORT POLICE PRICELIST

QTY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000
EA | 349 | 180 | 1.24 .95 78 45 27 22 A9 A7

« W .

99.8% On-Time Delivery!



NO TRESPASSING SIGNS

PRIVATE NO
(DANGER> pnopsnw TRESPASSING NO
NO TRESPASSING VI%ATORS
TRESE_A_§SING LOITERING | | prOSECUTED | | TRESPASSING
NT0806-01 NT0806-02 NT0806-03 NT0806-04
8“ x 6Il 8“ x 6Il 8“ x 6ll 8ll x 6“

Our bold No Trespassing
PRIVATE signs will help notify
trespassers that they
n( are on private property.

PHOPER Our signs are made of a

thick durable plastic vinyl

No TRESPASSING material, and are printed
TRESPASSI NG with fade-resistant ink

LOITEHING They will not dent, beﬁd,
NT1812-01_-1 8" x 12" NT1812-02_-18“ x 12"

NO NOTICE

$138V1 ’? IDVNDOIS @

TRESPASSING

NO
VIOLATORS NO TRESPASSING
PROSECUTED TRESPASSING AUTHORIZED
NT1812-03_-1 8" x 12" NT1812-04_-1 8" x 12" PERSONNEL
ONLY
NT1218-01
12" X 18"

NTO0806 (1 COLOR) PRICELIST
ary | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA |1545 | 795 | 340 | 1.84 | 1.07 .80 .65 .58 42 34
NTO0806 (2 COLOR) PRICELIST
Qry | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA 1923 | 993 | 428 | 234 | 1.38 | 1.04 .85 75 .53 .38

NT1812 AND NT1218 (1 COLOR) PRICELIST
Qry | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA [1624 | 9.04 | 449 | 2.82 1.95 1.54 1.30 1.19 .98 .85

NT1812 AND NT1218 (2 COLOR) PRICELIST

ary | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA |21.11 | 11.81 | 5.92 | 3.74 | 257 1.97 1.64 | 148 | 1.16 .97

pA1I-Mmm

WO Ul

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

100% Satisfaction Guarantee




Keep visitors aware of the need

to pick up after their pets. Our
signs are durable and will hold

up to the elements.

PET WASTE SIGNS

o

|.I
PLEASE CLEAN U
AFTER YOUR P

DOGS MUST
BE LEASHED
AT ALL TIMES

CLEAN UP AFTER
YOUR PET

PW1218-03

Please cje
an y
after your pet”

PW0806-01 " "
8" x 6" 12" x 18
PW1218-02
12" x 18~
PWO0806 (1 COLOR) PRICELIST
Qry | 10 20 50 100 200 300 400 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA [15.45 | 7.95 3.40 1.84 1.07 .80 .65 .58 42 .34
PW1812 AND PW1218 (1 COLOR) PRICELIST
Qry | 10 20 50 100 200 300 400 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA |16.24 | 9.04 4.49 2.82 1.95 1.54 1.30 1.19 .98 .85
PW1812 AND PW1218 (2 COLOR) PRICELIST
Qry | 10 20 50 100 200 300 400 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA [21.11 [11.81 | 5.92 3.74 2.57 1.97 1.64 1.48 1.16 97
Contact us for additional pricing or special features

2018

n?mpsrgn -
BEACH £N

MBBp
2017

b

A beach tag is an admission pass that must be purchased
to access a beach. The system restricts beach access
to residents and paying visitors. Visitors and residents
typically pay a fee for a daily, weekly or seasonal pass.

GOLF PRODUCTS

Hit a hole in one with our complete line of Golf

Products! Our custom golf products include golf
cart decals, informational signage and tournament
passes.

* W g

ON-TIME
DELIVERY
*

ANTELOPE VALLEY
COUNTRY CLUB

PRIVATE#

99.8% On-Time Delivery!

PLEASE USE THE
90° RULE
HELP PROTECT OUR FAIRWAYS

k"

SIGNAGE & LABELS

www.rydin.com



RECYCLING DECALS

Keep waste to a minimum with Rydin’s

Recycling and Waste Management Decals. Our RECYCLABLE
decals will ensure that waste and recyclables _ RE
are disposed of properly. Rydin’s Recycling and @

Waste Management Decals are printed on a

peel-resistant adhesive. PLOANSLTYIC

RC-104
8" x 6" RC-105
g" x 6"
% GLASS |
% MIXED
\Ep ONLY  '» papPER" & PAPER
7'30'12050.. Ep ONLY RC-102
Xz RC-101 7" x 2.5"
7" x 2.5

$138V1 ’? IDVNDOIS @

% PLASTICHL(S L Inle
g

ONLY RC-107 ONLY
RC-103 7" x 2.5" RC-109
7" x 2.5" 7" x 2.5"

RC-106 PRICELIST

ary | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA 1882 | 952 | 391 | 2.21 1.09 77 .60 51 .32 22
RC-108 (1 COLOR) PRICELIST

ary | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA 1545 | 795 | 340 | 1.84 | 1.07 .80 65 .58 42 .34
RC-104, 105 (2 COLOR) PRICELIST

aQry | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA (1923 | 993 | 428 | 234 | 138 | 1.04 .85 75 .53 .38
RC-100, 101, 102, 103, 107, 109 (1 COLOR) PRICELIST
ary | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA (1696 | 862 | 350 | 1.80 95 67 .52 43 27 18
RC-100, 101, 102, 103, 107, 109 (2 COLOR) PRICELIST
ary | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000
EA 2120 [10.70 | 438 | 226 | 1.20 84 .65 .55 .34 23

pA1I-Mmm

WO Ul

Contact us for additional pricing or special features

100% Satisfaction Guarantee




WARNING DECALS

Stop those pesky violators from
parking in your permitted lots!
Rydin’s fluorescent Warning
Decals are large, bright and
very difficult to remove. They will
be sure to deter violators and
repeat offenders from parking in
unauthorized areas.

k"

WL-02 WL-03 Wi-0g —
7" X 5“ 7" X 5“ 7" X 5"
WL-02, 03, 04 PRICELIST
Qry | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000

EA |22.72 [11.62 | 490 | 262 | 1.48 | 1.09 .88 76 .54 42

WL-01 STOCK DECALS $55/BUNDLE OF 100 |

AY! WL-01
_ NEXTD 7.25" x 3.25"
- STOCK ITEM!

SIGNAGE & LABELS

New York's Chistion (ollege I:::::.ILTT-;:
L N
No. 10001

Thisy
hia, vekicle b in vistation for e Folboming:
Mo Parking fremi

PARKING VIOLATION

3100
28

Disglayedt Peemit 528

3100
3100
5100
mndicapped $1on

NCR RECEIPTS

These Non-Carbon Reproduction
receipts have a space for your
organizations name as well as extensive
vehicle information. Sequential
numbering is available for the ticket
number. NCR receipts are perfect for
parking citations in any setting.

$00

NCR-01 NCR-02
3 X7 4” x 9
NCR-01 PRICELIST
QTY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 700 | 800 | 900 | 1000
EA [ 160 | 93 | 69 | 58 | 51 | 47 | 43 | 40 | 38 | 37
NCR-02 PRICELIST
QTY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 700 | 800 | 900 | 1000
EA [ 173 [105 | 81 [ 69 | 62 | 57 | 54 | 51 | 49 | 47
NCR-03 PRICELIST
QTY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 700 | 800 | 900 | 1000
EA [ 150 | 83 | 60 | 50 | 43 [ 38 | 35 | 32 [ 30 | .29

www.rydin.com

* W 4

99.8% On-Time Delivery!




YARD SIGNS

Whether you're selling a house, hosting
an open house, or just showing pride

for your recent graduate, our yard ) .
signs have you covered! With easily " AB SMITH REALTY
customized designs you can create Www.smithrealtyco.com

a sign that perfectly conveys your
message. Our yard signs are made of a
durable corrugated plastic material, and

are printed with fade-resistant ink. Price YS-2418-01-SS YS-1812-01-SS
includes 10”x 30” step stakes! YS-2418-01-DS YS-1812-01-DS
24” x 18” 18” x 12”

YARD SIGN, 24x18, SINGLE-SIDED PRICELIST

ary | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 700 | 800 | 900
EA 1343 | 863 | 540 | 409 | 347 | 317 | 295 | 290 | 287 | 285 | 283 | 2.82
YARD SIGN, 24x18, DOUBLE-SIDED PRICELIST
Qry | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 700 | 800 | 900
EA 1831 |[11.41 | 683 | 501 | 415 | 375 | 350 | 3.39 | 334 | 331 | 3.29 | 3.27
YARD SIGN, 18x12, SINGLE-SIDED PRICELIST
ary | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 700 | 800 | 900
EA |13.00 | 823 | 505 | 3.62 | 293 | 264 | 244 | 238 | 234 | 231 | 229 | 2.28
YARD SIGN, 18x12, DOUBLE-SIDED PRICELIST
ary | 10 20 50 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 700 | 800 | 900
EA |17.87 |11.00 | 648 | 455 | 3.61 | 321 | 295 | 287 | 282 | 278 | 275 | 273

$138V1 ’? IDVNDOIS @

PROPERTY ID LABELS

Keep track of your assets with numbered Property 1D
labels. These durable labels can be customized with text,
colors, and sequential numbering.

* Actual Size 2"x .75”

* Strip Measures 2" x 7.5”

» Supplied in Strips of 10

Al
[

R-4400 PRICELIST R-4400
QTY | 100 200 300 400 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000
EA 2.90 1.47 1.00 76 61 .33 19 14 12 10

pA1I-Mmm

VALIDATORS

Validator stickers are a quick and efficient way
to add dates to school or employee ID badges
and cards, or other items that require a time
period notated on them. These validators can be
customized for your specific needs.

* Many sizes available

» Tamper-proof

WO Ul

Call our Sales Team to discuss your validator needs.

VL-05

VL-02 VL-03



HANDICAP PARKING SIGNS

Our Handicap Parking Signs help to keep vehicles from blocking
handicapped parking spaces. Our signs communicate your parking policies
and help drivers avoid unwanted tickets and towing. Our signs are made of
a 75 mil durable plastic vinyl material and are printed with fade-resistant ink.
They will not dent, bend, rust or fade.

Available sizes: 12" x 18" and 18" x 24".

PARKING
HANDICAP SIGN PRICELIST

TS1218-05

151824-05 PK 5 10 15 25 50 100 | 250 | 500
EA | 4620 | 2370 | 1620 | 1250 | 10.00 | 7.50 | 7.10 | 6.65

TOW SIGNS

Let violators know that you mean
business! Whether you’re a towing

PRIVA
T ToW AWAY ZONE

company, a property manager or okl . vm«m‘?m%ns
., . ! Y MITH LLEGALL)

property owner, Rydin’s Tow Signs 10MED 0 BO0TED AT OMES o s ey MATVEE | | | 0K oz | . BE TOWED AR
will set the tone and help enforce your OPERATOR'S EXPENSE o CONPANY Ny, AT QWNER'S EXIRE

s . COMPANY léif%“éﬂm Company Name Here
parking regulations. NAME HERE ottt 660 Pond Dr.
COMPANY 123-456.780¢ e Zip
ADDRESS HERE 1991

AT TRESPASSERS 5K
X

Our Tow Signs are made of a 75 mil
durable plastic vinyl material, and are

PHONE # HERE

VEHICLES CAN BE RECOVERED e £ CAM BE T
ANYTIME DAY OR MGHT UPON PROOF 48 AT

—5 TN
REDEEMED 9 AM— 4
TOWING FEE - $lw‘\ﬁ
DROFFEE - 5504

TRYABLE N Casif any

printed with fade-resistant ink. They will F GUNEREND N PAYMERY OF TOW: e DCALICENSE 465037
not dent, bend, rust or fade. Rydin’s TS1218-01 T51218-02 TS1218-03 TS1218-04
Tow Signs come in a wide variety TS1824-01 T51824-02 TS1824-03 TS1824-04
of sizes, are customized with your
company information, and include any
legal language you may require.
§105 »
VARN S WARNIN VAL BE Towep gy
O W w3 TonE To | B S e
4 Y NAME Thieg S TOWING CORP. G ST YN AME 123-456- 7590
“Lake & Western e WA T-\IM“\
: “?OH c?z!ﬂIE&LqYYSy-&r:‘\E’LACE.IL12345 M nmﬂ?&gﬂi “"i;-;rc: S150.00 Matorcycie
$125 0hus 25 por duy syORAL (1 23] 4 56-7 890 — ,Eggew mmtrmu
TS2418.05 TS2418-07 T52418-08 I§§418-09
TS3024-07 T33024-03 024-09
TS3024-06 4-08 TS3624
TS3624-06 TS3624-07 153624 -09
TS 12x18, 18x24 or 24x18 PRICELIST
PK 5 10 15 25 50 100 250 500
EA 4620 | 23.70 | 16.20 | 12.50 | 10.00 7.50 7.10 6.65
TS 24x36 or 24x30 PRICELIST
PK 5 10 15 25 50 100 250 500
EA 4780 | 2490 | 17.25 | 13.50 | 12.00 8.30 7.90 7.50

* W 4

99.8% On-Time Delivery!

SIGNAGE & LABELS Y}

www.rydin.com



SIVILNIAIND / SLIIDIL @

Central High Schogy

PROM 2037

Saturday, May 13, 39,7

W oo ey, M
AE(JE—:?"' & 10:00 p.m,

Wo 'I;"ER@ND =
!\'mhﬂstﬁlgb"&hwh

9016 Homecoming ax

GRADUATION TICKETS

TICKETS

HOMECOMING/PROM TICKETS

Add a touch of class to your Homecoming or Prom with
custom Keepsake Tickets! These special tickets are
designed to be used for admittance to the dance and then
saved by the student or parent. Printed in four color process,
these special mementos are perfect for any school event.
Standard size is 3" x 7.25”.

QY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 700

EA | 232 | 1.24 .87 .70 .59 .52 47

QTY | 800 | 900 | 1000 (2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000

EA 43 41 .38 27 23 21 A9

Delano, High School

WOoD Ul

TICKET NO.

Congrats to the Graduates! Let Rydin design and print your C“”éf’,’_f’,;f’,if;”“"’
Commencement tickets to make your school’s graduation Central fiig| | 7" 22017
outstanding and memorable. We have been printing Commencement in the Stadium
Commencement tickets for both high schools and colleges for '/"'{"Z’,’;’_.Zﬂ’,}';,
several decades, and we ensure your tickets will be perfect eld in the Mai
for your event. r—
TK-01 PRICELIST eI
QrY | 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
EA | 2.32 1.24 .87 .70 .59 .52 47 s ﬁass of
Q1Y | 800 900 (1000 (2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000 2017
EA 43 41 .38 27 23 21 19 315 pin.- Gt Opn
5:45 pn. - Pre - -\'h.m(t
TK-02 PRICELIST Z:00 p.m. - Procession TK-OZ
E QrY | 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 riday. Jine oz 2” X 5.25”
E EA 1.01 .53 37 29 24 21 19 ne 0026 I
E Q1Y | 800 900 |1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000 TK-01
. EA | 17 | 16 | 15 | 09 | 07 | 06 | 05 3" X7.25
<
[ ]
SPECIAL EVENT TICKETS

Make your event one to remember! Special event
tickets can take any occasion and make it an
amazing and well organized event. Custom tickets
can add fun or elegance to special anniversary
parties, school dances, theatrical performances,
sporting events, concerts, conventions, reunions,
fundraising events, galas, business events, parties
and special gatherings of any kind.

Call our Sales Team for more information and
pricing.

(800) 448-1991



UGUST 13, 2017+ T20PM

AUG o0
RE-GAME VISITING TEAM | EPS10

Season passes or ticket cards are
an easy and convenient way to
provide game day access to your
guests. Each game day card can
be customized any way you wish,
including material, holograms,
barcoding, and much more. We
can customize your season ticket
cards to any size you wish, and
include your logos, graphics and
schedules.

CREDENTIALS

Rydin can design and print custom credentials for your
team or event! Supply your team, staff, guests, and media
with a custom credential with their name, company, photo,
and information on each credential. Add additional security
features such as barcodes and holograms to increase
security.

Call our Sales Team and impress everyone with your full-
color, durable credentials.

TICKETS / CREDENTIALS E

£3

SEASON TICKET HOLDER i{u‘___’:‘:?__::

01

3-375" x 2 125 Jse-i2l
SP-01 PRICELIST )
QTY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000
EA | 205 [ 120 | 88 | 74 | 65 | 44 | 34 | 27 | 25 | 23
SP-02 PRICELIST
QTY | 100 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 1000 | 2000 | 3000 | 4000 | 5000
EA [ 235 [ 134 | 98 | 80 | 70 | 50 | 38 | 34 | 31 | 29

Innovative
Products

Juliana Moore
Sakes Assocate

#
2]

—_—

Michae|
Yearwood
Staff :

EMPLOYEE NAME BADGES

Rydin can design and customize your company’s
personalized name badges, IDs, and access cards.
Each employee name badge can incorporate your
company logo, employee information, photo, and
even a barcode for additional security.

www.rydin.com



WoD Ul

SIDIANIS NOILNENLSIA/AdY N

AN

RYDIN PERMIT EXPRESS™

Do you dread the long lines outside your office and

the endless hours of entering driver information into a
spreadsheet every time the new parking permits need
to be issued? Would you like to increase data collection
and retrieval speeds? Increase your collections of
parking fines? Let us help!

BENEFITS

Online Driver Registration

Eliminate the need for permit registration forms to

be hand written. No more putting that form in a filing
cabinet, or hand entering the registration information into
a spreadsheet. With PermitExpress™, the driver goes
online and keystrokes all of their information! The driver
must agree to your specific parking rules and regulations
or they will not be allowed to complete their registration.
We will also work with you to insure your institution’s
colors and logos are used on the registration site, carrying
your branding through to the permit registration process.

Online Driver Payments

PermitExpress™ has the ability to offer online payments,
either by integrating with your existing credit card
merchant, or creating one for you. This is not only a
convenience for the driver, but can also reduce your
office traffic.

Parking Citations

If you are continually issuing citations to drivers who
violate your rules and regulations, the citation details can
be viewed online by the driver with additional options

to appeal and pay online. With PermitExpress™ you
have the ability to issue citations electronically and have
access to your database in real-time!

- Real Time Information

Within seconds of completing the online registration,
the driver receives an order confirmation email,

and the order information is retrievable by you and
your staff. Permit and citations payments, as well

as citation appeals, can be viewed in real time by a
PermitExpress™ administrator.

Unlimited Users and
Custom Access Control

You can create an unlimited number of administrators

at your institution and grant the appropriate levels of
access. Access and permission levels can be updated in
real time. All for no extra charge!

Ef—n

“=|] Reports and Lookups

PermitExpress™ gives you the ability to summarize
permit and citation data when you need it. Multiple
reports can be created in a matter of moments using
your data from the real-time dashboard. Use the look up
function to export your information and take advantage
of all the ways Excel can sort, filter and customize your
information.

@ Dedicated Support Professionals

When you become a PermitExpress™ community
member, you gain access to our expert support staff

that is there to assist you. Our support professionals are
dedicated to helping your operations succeed. No matter
how large or small the issue we will work with you to find
a solution!

“When thinking of Rydin PermitExpress™, “Complete Parking Management” comes to mind. If there was one
program I could push out to any collegiate institution that is managing parking in any way, if there is one tool
you have to have as an administrator in campus safety or running parking this would be the tool to have. Of all
the vendors we have with report writing, by far Rydin PermitExpress™ is the most complete system we use.
\ For ease of use and totalitarian, everything ingrained in the system it would be Rydin PermitExpress™. If you
‘ have parking management on your plate to handle, you can rest assured if you have Rydin PermitExpress™ it
will be handled.” — Victor Morrow, Associate Director of Campus Safety, Trine University

100% Satisfaction Guarantee




DISTRIBUTION SERVICES

Rydin has been in business
for over 60 years and
strives to build relationships
with our customers

Many have been printing their permits with us for a long
time and the level of trust is high. When following up

on orders, we noticed a theme: customers were thrilled
with the quality of the permits and the on-time delivery,
but still sounded frustrated. We asked why. One of the
biggest reasons was permit distribution.

Getting permits in the hands of the drivers can be
stressful. Our clients were either having all the drivers
come to a school office to pick up, or the staff had to stuff
envelopes and put them in campus mail. Either option
took time away from the staff’s regular duties and caused
stress. Someone asked if we could just mail them directly
to the drivers.

This is how Rydin Parking Permit Distribution
Services were born.

It's a win-win. The drivers are happy because they no
longer have to take time out of their busy schedule to
pick up their permits. Your staff will be thrilled that the
amount of office work has been greatly reduced, or they
don’t have to spend time stuffing envelopes. Whether
you issue 100 permits or 50,000 permits, Rydin has you
covered. Our experts will prepare your parking permits
and any other inserts, mail them directly to your parkers
— and get them to your recipients on time!

How does it work?

@ Forward Permit & Mailing
Data to Rydin

Simply upload a CSV file with students’ names, mailing
addresses and permit types to our secure FTP site. Our
expert Data Processing Team is automatically notified
and will begin to prepare your files for processing.

Our team will collate each parking permit into an
envelope, along with an introduction letter. You can
choose to include other important literature, such as:
Rules and Regulations, University Information, or
Campus Maps.

- W &

ON-TIME
DELIVERY
*

One a;‘
Stop
Solution
'

Orders are processed and typically in the mail within 48
hours, unless an exact mailing date is specified.

Permits Are Delivered To Students,
Faculty, and Staff

The parking permits are sent directly to your students,
faculty and staff at the addresses you provided. You will
receive an updated database that indicates who received
which permit number and when their packet was sent!

What Customers Have to Say About Working
With Rydin for Parking Permit Distribution

Colleges, Universities and High Schools across the
country are benefiting from the expertise of Rydin Decal
and the ease of using Rydin Parking Permit Distribution
Services:

“They were in constant communication to make sure
that everything was proceeding as we had expected.
The Rydin fulfillment center assembled and mailed over
5,000 permits; and students are thrilled that they no
longer have to come to our office or some location on
campus to pick up their permit.”

— Don Andrae | Manager, Parking Services | Auburn University

“Through this new way of distributing our permits, which
not only created a great customer service to our students
and employees by allowing them to receive the permit
within two weeks, but provided benefits of additional
value to our services by allowing us time to work on
pertinent customer issues instead of time we would
usually devote to mailing.”

— Mary Mabry | University of Texas Arlington

99.8% On-Time Delivery!

www.rydin.com RPE/ DISTRIBUTION SERVICES @



RYDIN

Vwaoam 1V¥3INID m

"':-

MATERIALS

Rydin has an extensive array of materials, security features
and services to perfectly customize your parking permit
or other printed product

HANG TAG MATERIALS
Composite materials — Rydin offers

a variety of composite material
combinations. The standard hang

tag product line is made of a 25 mil
composite material. It has the look and
feel of a credit card. Graphics and text
print clean and sharp and the image is
protected from scratching and scuffing due to the layers
of laminate. To prevent premature fading, UV inhibitors
are used in the outside layer. Our composite products
are also available in 30 and 35 mil upon request. We
also offer a holographic laminate for additional anti-
counterfeit protection.

Central High School

100# White Gloss Cover is a bright white,
10 point paper with a smooth finish. It works
well for scratch-off hang tags, keepsake
tickets, or stadium credentials. It can be
enhanced with foil or hologram stamping.

—
POINCIANA
HIGH SCHOOL

110# White Index Paper is an uncoated ©<
paper. It is typically used for temporary hang | meoam smscren

tags when a low cost option is needed. It -
can be easily written on with pen, pencil or
rubber stamps. RESTRICTIONS:

0001

24 Point Card Stock is a heavy cover
weight paper that is used when a more
» sturdy paper product is needed. It can

. be used for temporary hang tags that are
required to last a little longer.

Polyethylene is a semi-
rigid plastic available in
thicknesses of 23, 35, and
75 mils. It can be laminated ;
with kaleidoscope or reflective  (123) 45
materials for anti-counterfeit ’m‘s:q}ﬁmﬁ
features. The23and —— o
35 mil thicknesses work well

for hang tags. The 75 mil is primarily used
for towing signs.

STUDENT
\ PARKING é

DECAL MATERIALS
Acetate is a clear, semi-
destructible material used for
inside window application. It
has a permanent adhesive

and a translucent liner. Acetate is a non-
\ transferable material.

“Best Town In Americ

80# White Gloss Cover is a paper that
is often used for inside window decals. It
has a smooth bright white finish making
it an excellent choice for quality image
reproduction. It is a great product for an
attractive, yet secure, window application
decal.

a
P
A
S
S
E
N
G
E
R

fonorisg | Clear Vinyl with a permanent adhesive is

a somewhat flexible, clear material that is
typically used for window decals. It comes
with an aggressive adhesive.

Their Sacrifice

Clear Vinyl with a removable adhesive is
. . L Ay
a somewhat flexible, clear material that has (0N COUNT,
a low tack adhesive, making it an excellent NMBo/
choice when the permit needs to be tcmr
transferable. It is recommended over cling 2017-2018
vinyl due to its stability and durability.

Cling Vinyl is a clear material that is
used when an aggressive adhesive is
not wanted. It’'s perfect for temporary or
short term decals because this material
has NO adhesive and although it can
be used as a transferable decal, it is not
recommended. If a transferable permit
is required, a clear vinyl with removable

kK kK Kk K K kK
= Over 25 Years of Service =

adhesive would be our recommendation.

White Vinyl is the most common outdoor
material we use. It is a 4 mil thick material
that is somewhat flexible allowing it to fit
to surfaces that are not totally flat. Itis a
good choice for the outside application of
permits or bumper stickers.

VESSEL SAFETY. CHE
&

Cold Weather Vinyl is also a 4 mil thick
material. It is used for products that
need to be applied in colder weather, as
temperature can affect the time it takes
adhesive to fully adhere.

Clear Mylar (or polyester) with a
permanent adhesive is a very durable
material. The permanent adhesive is
aggressive and is a non-transferable
material.

Clear Mylar (or polyester) with

a removable adhesive has a low
tack adhesive, making it an excellent
choice when the decal needs to be I 234567
transferable. It is recommended over

cling vinyl due to its stability and durability.

White Opaque Mylar is used for window
decals that have printing on both sides. It is
constructed so the print from one side does not
show through the other side. It can have either
a permanent or removable adhesive.

(800) 448-1991

Q)

[eALLU



SECURITY FEATURES

Counterfeit parking permits are a legitimate concern. It’s
amazing the amount of work people will go through to
avoid paying for a legitimate permit.

Often, the counterfeit permits are obvious fakes and
easily detected by parking enforcement personnel (Oh,
the stories we’ve heard!). However, some are realistic
enough that it causes enforcement to spend more time
than necessary to inspect permits. This can slow down
the entire patrolling process, especially at night.

Wouldn't it be great if permits were harder to counterfeit,
and easier to identify as valid? Rydin can make that
happen in a number of ways.

Security Materials

Reflective material can be used as a
i pressure sensitive decal or laminated
to another material to be used on hang
tags. Reflecting light from headlights or
flashlights provide high visibility of this
material at night.

Northwest

Hospital

Inside-Window Reflective material
provides the same benefit as our other
reflective decals but is used on permits that
are affixed inside the vehicle’s window.

Rydin Reflex is a reflective
material that takes anti-counterfeiting
a step further by having a watermark
integrated into the material’s reflective
surface. This material can be used for
decals or hang tags.

Prismcal is a prismatic material with a
“holographic” like feature that changes
its look depending on the angle it's
viewed. It can be used for decals or
hang tags.

"Void" Mylar is a material that once
yANCUI;JTg applied, is very difficult to remove
R\ I without destroying the permit. It is
intended for a single use only. It
has special adhesive on the back
that if removal of the permit is
attempted, the words “VOID” will
appear across the permit. This material comes in both
silver and white.

Security Features

Metallic foil and Holographic material can be applied
to a variety of materials to add a security feature that

is very difficult to counterfeit. Foils come in a variety of
solid colors, and holographic films have 2D or 3D light
refracting patterns. The hologram can also be micro-
etched creating a totally unique pattern that is applied to
the film.

Counterfeit-Deterrent Ink is a clear ink that is only
visible when illuminated by a black light.

Micro-print uses traditional ink,
but the text is reduced to a size so
small that it appears as a solid line
to the unaided eye. Magnification
is needed to read this print, and
it is too small to be artificially
reproduced by most copier
machines or digital printers.

“i .y Security slits can be used to help a

N4 material become more destructible. The

slits cause the material to tear when
removal is attempted.

Holographic security lamination can be applied to
our composite products. The laminate contains a 3D
hologram making it extremely difficult to counterfeit.

STANDARD RYDIN COLORS

BRIGHT PINK ORANGE

@ sales@rydin.com

MAROON LIGHT BLUE DARK BLUE
TEAL PURPLE W LIGHT GREEN DARK GREEN
BROWN

GOLD /

NERAL INFORMATION Ml



RYDIN

OILYINHOANI Tvuanao P8

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Rydin is committed to offering our customers specialized services at their
request. Below are some examples of these services, but should you have
a special request, please contact us for additional information. We love
helping our customers in any way possible!

Liner Instructions allow you to communicate your
application instructions or directional information on the
removable liner portion of your decal.

Instructions on the back of a decal can be added

to allow you to communicate information such as
emergency numbers that will remain in the vehicle for the
duration of the permits use.

Sequential Numbering can be applied to most any
product. Depending on the choice of materials and the
production method, sequential numbering can also have
a variety of styles and variations applied. Talk to your
sales rep for more information.

Barcoding can be added to most any decal or hang
tag to increase security and identify vehicles. Various
encoding languages are available.

Polybagging simplifies your distribution process. Decals
are inserted into clear plastic bags and delivered in roll
form. Permits are pulled from the box in sequential order
and easily removed at the perforations.

Glassine Bags are very beneficial when distributing
permits. Your product is placed in separate transparent
bags that are open on one end. The bags are not on a
continuous roll.

Piggyback Labeling is a service where labels are
applied to the outside of the polybags. They can include
the same sequential number as the contents of the
polybag. A corresponding barcode with a human-
readable number is available to make scanning the label
at the point-of-sale a breeze.

Adhesive Strips can be added by placing a two-

sided tape to a finished product. The tape usually has
permanent adhesive on one side and removable liner on
the other. This tape is used for temporary permits and
law enforcement tickets.

Permit books can be produced that are either adhesive
bound or stapled. They can be customized based on
your needs.

Hole Punching to a finished product for applying suction
cups, elastic string loops or pins.

Shrink-wrapping is available for most products. This
can provide a layer of protection and a cost-effective way
to create convenient-sized packs, allowing for easier
handling and distribution of the printed pieces.

Stapling can be used for the gathering and fastening
together of separate sheets. Stapling can be as simple
as placing a single staple through the corner of a set of
documents or can refer to the creation of small durable
booklets.

String Loops are made of an elastic string. They can be
made in various lengths and are attached to individual
pieces. This is a popular feature for event credentials or
product tags.

Padding consists of applying a flexible adhesive along
one edge of a collated product. The adhesive secures
the sheets as a unit, but allows the topmost sheet to
be easily removed as needed. In most cases, padded
sheets incorporate a chipboard backer for rigidity.

Custom Packaging is a packing service specialized for
your needs. If you have a custom packaging request,
please work with a Sales Representative. We are happy
to accommodate the requests of our customers.

RFID stands for Radio Frequency Identification. It is
a radio technology that allows our hang tags to be
identified at a distance, by incorporating a small chip &
antennae (called an inlay) into the design.

Do you have a special request regarding the production,
handling, or shipping of your product? We are happy to
help. Please contact our Sales Team with any request,
and we will do our absolute best to make it a reality!

'R 7(800) 448-1991



PRODUCTS BY INDUSTRY

AIRPORTS

Danger/Caution Decals ............ 23
Decals........ccoovveiiiiiiiiiiinen, 10-19
Employee Name Badges.......... 31
Fire Safety Decals .................... 22
Hang Tags ......ccoovvvvvveeiieeniinns 2-4
Magnets........cccoiiiiiis 17
Motorcycle/Bicycle Decals........ 15
No Guns/No Weapons Decals.. 21
No Smoking Decals................... 20
Parking Permit Decals.............. 16

Property Identification Labels ... 28
Recycling & Waste

Management Decals............... 26
Reflective Hang Tags.................. 6
RFID Hang Tags.......ccccceveeeeinnne 8
Scratch-Off Hang Tags ............... 8
Stock Decals.........cccoccveveeninenn. 14
Stock Hang Tags .......ccccovevveenne 7
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
Validators.........cccuveeeeeeiiiiiiinenn. 28
Vehicle/Door Decals.................. 15
Warning Decals ........................ 27
ASSOCIATIONS
Better Business Bureau............ 18
Decals.......ccoovveeiieiiiiiiiee, 10-19
Magnets........cccceeeeiiiiiiiiieeeee, 17
Membership/Association .......... 18
AUTO/RACING
Auto Contingency Decals.......... 17
Employee Name Badges.......... 31
Magnets........cccceeeeeiiiiiiiiieeeee, 17
Special Event Tickets ............... 30
Sports Credentials.................... 31
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
BSADecals.......cccccooueieiiieennns 18
Magnets........cccceeeeeiiiiiiiiieeeee, 17
BREWERIES
Brewery Decals ........................ 17
Coasters.......ccooviieeiniiiieeien 17
Growler Tags .......ccccvcvveriieeennnen. 17
Keg Collars.......cccccovvvvviieeeennnnn. 17
BUSINESSES
Better Business Bureau............ 18
Brewery .....cccocccveiiiiiiiiiieeeeen 17
Business Permit Decals............ 16
Danger/Caution Decals ............ 23
Decals.......cccovveeiiiiiiiiiine. 10-19
Employee Name Badges.......... 31
Fire Safety Decals.............c...... 22
Hang Tags ....ccccceeevvivvvnnnn. 2-4,6-8
Magnets........ccooeeiiiiiiis 17
Motorcycle/Bicycle Decals........ 15

No Guns/No Weapons Decals.. 21

No Smoking Decals.................. 20
Parking Permit Decals.............. 16
Property Identification Labels ... 28
Recycling & Waste

Management Decals............... 26
Reflective Hang Tags.................. 6
RFID Hang Tags......cccccveeeeeeiunnns 8
Scratch-Off Hang Tags ............... 8
Stock Decals........ccccccveeeeenenen. 14
Stock Hang Tags ......cccceevvveeennee 7
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
Validators........c.ccoocviieiiciicennn. 28
Vehicle/Door Decals.................. 15
Warning Decals ........ccccccoeeunes 27
Yard Signs .....ccooveiiiiieee e 28

CHAMBERS OF COMMERCE
Chamber of Commerce Decals 19

Decals......ccooovveeeeieiiiiinnen. 10-19
COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES
Additional Services................... 36
Commencement Tickets........... 30
Danger/Caution Decals ............ 23
Decals......ccooovveeeeeiiiiieennn. 10-19
Employee Name Badges.......... 31
Fire Safety Decals .................... 22
Fraternity/Sorority Decals......... 17
Hang Tags ....eeeevvvviiniiieeeeee, 2-8
Magnets.......cccccevvviiiiiiieeeeee 17
Motorcycle/Bicycle Decals........ 15
No Guns/No Weapons Decals.. 21
No Smoking Decails.................. 20
Parking Permit Decals.............. 16

Property Identification Labels ... 28
Recycling & Waste

Management Decals............... 26
Reflective Hang Tags.................. 6
RFID Hang Tags .....ccccceeevvevvneeen. 8
Rydin PermitExpress™ and

Distribution Services.......... 32-33
Scratch-Off Hang Tags .............. 8
Season Ticket Passes.............. 31
Security Features ..................... 35
Special Event Tickets ............... 30
Sports Credentials.................... 31
Stock Decals......cccceevevvvveennnnnn. 14
Stock Hang Tags ......ccccceevveeennne 7
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
Validators........ccccoceeveiiiiencnnnne 28
Warning Decals .............ccuue.e. 27
COUNTRY CLUBS/ GOLF
COURSES
Decals........ccoovvevieeeiiiiinn, 10-19
Employee Name Badges.......... 31
Golf Products..........cccccvvveeennnnn. 25
Hang Tags ........cccvvvveeeennn, 2-4,6-7
Membership/Association .......... 18

@ sales@rydin.com

Scratch-Off Hang Tags ............... 8
Season Ticket Passes.............. 31
Special Event Tickets ............... 30
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
Tickets .oooveeeeiiieeeee e 30
ENTERTAINMENT VENUES
Decals........cccooouvveiiiiiieie. 10-19
Employee Name Badges.......... 31
Hang Tags ......cccoeevuvvveeennn. 2-4, 6-7
Parking Permit Decals.............. 16
Scratch-Off Hang Tags ............... 8
Season Ticket Passes.............. 31
Special Event Tickets ............... 30
Stock Hang Tags .......cccccvveeeeennne 7
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
HIGH SCHOOLS
Commencement Tickets........... 30
Danger/Caution Decals ............ 23
Decals.....cccoovvveeeeeeiiiiiennn. 10-19
Distribution Services................. 33
Employee Name Badges.......... 31
Fire Safety Decals.................... 22
Hang Tags ....cooeevvvvviiieiieeeeens 2-9
Homecoming/Prom Tickets....... 30
Magnets.......cccceeeeeeiiiiiieeeeee 17
Mascot Decals...........ccceeeenneee. 13
Mascot Hang Tags............ccuu..... 5
Motorcycle/Bicycle Decals........ 15
No Guns/No Weapons Decals.. 21
No Smoking Decails.................. 20
Parking Permit Decals.............. 16

Property Identification Labels ... 28
Recycling & Waste

Management Decals............... 26
Reflective Hang Tags.................. 6
RFID Hang Tags .......ccccceevviivinen. 8
Rydin PermitExpress™ ............ 32
School Spirit/Athletic................. 12
Scratch-Off Hang Tags .............. 8
Season Ticket Passes............... 31

/

NERAL INFORMATION T8}



RYDIN

NOILYINSOANI Tv¥43INIO m

PRODUCTS BY INDUSTRY, continued

Special Event Tickets ............... 30
Sports Credentials.................... 31
Stock Decals........ccccccveeeennenen. 14
Stock Hang Tags ......cccceevvveeennee 7
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
Warning Decals .........cccccoeeuneee 27
HOSPITALS

Danger/Caution Decals ............ 23
Decals........cccoovviiiiiiieene. 10-19
Distribution Services................. 33
Employee Name Badges.......... 31
Fire Safety Decals .................... 22
Hang Tags .....cccceevvvveeeenn. 2-4, 6-7
Health Safety Decals................ 22
Magnets.......cccccevviiiiiiiiiiieeee, 17
No Guns/No Weapons Decals.. 21
No Smoking Decals.................. 20
Parking Permit Decals.............. 16

Property Identification Labels ... 28
Recycling & Waste

Management Decals............... 26
Reflective Hang Tags.................. 6
RFID Hang Tags .......cccceevviininnen. 8
Rydin PermitExpress™ ............ 32
Scratch-Off Hang Tags ............... 8
Stock Decals.......coeeevevcvnnnnnnnn. 14
Stock Hang Tags ......ccccceeveveeennne 7
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
Validators........ccccocevveiiiiiicnnne, 28
Vehicle/Door Decals.................. 15
Warning Decals .............ccuueeeee. 27
MARINAS
Burgee/Boat Decals.................. 15
Decals.........ccovveiiiiiiiinnen. 10-19
Hang Tags ........ccccvvveeennn. 2-4, 6-7
Magnets........ccccceeeiiiiiiiiiie, 17
Membership/Association .......... 18
Parking Permit Decals.............. 16
Reflective Hang Tags.................. 6
Scratch-Off Hang Tags ............... 8
Stock Hang Tags .........ccccvveeeeenn. 7
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
Warning Decals .............ccuuee.. 27
MUNICIPALITIES
Additional Services................... 36
Better Business Bureau............ 18
Burgee/Boat Decals.................. 15
Business Permit Decals............ 16
Danger/Caution Decals ............ 23
Decals.......ccoovvvvieeeiiiciinn, 10-19

Distribution Services................. 33
Employee Name Badges.......... 31
Enforcement Decals.................. 16
Fire Safety Decals .................... 22
Hang Tags ........cccvvveeennn. 2-4, 6-7
Health Safety Decals................ 22
Magnets.......cccoccveeeiiiiciiieee, 17
Motorcycle/Bicycle.................... 15
No Guns/No Weapons Decals.. 21
No Smoking Decals.................. 20
No Trespassing Signs............... 24
Parking Permit Decals.............. 16
Pet Waste Signs.........cccccceeeeenn. 25
Property Identification Labels ... 28
Recreation Decals .................... 16
Recycling & Waste

Management Decals............... 26
Reflective Hang Tags.................. 6
RFID Hang Tags......cccccceveeeeinnns 8
Rydin PermitExpress™ ............ 32
Scratch-Off Hang Tags ............... 8
Security Features ..................... 35
Stock Decals......cccccoovecvvvveennennn. 14
Stock Hang Tags ......cccceevvveeennee 7
Support Your Police Decals...... 23
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
Validators.........ccocvveeeeeeiiiinnnnn. 28
Vehicle/Door Decals.................. 15
Vehicle License Decals............. 15
Warning Decals ............cccuuueee.. 27
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
Better Business Bureau............ 18
Brewery ......cocccceeeiiiiiiiiiieeen 17
Business Permit Decals............ 16
Danger/Caution Decals ............ 23
Decals.......ccooovvveeeeiiiiiinnnn. 10-19
Fire Safety Decals .................... 22
Hang Tags ...ccccceeeevvvvvnennn. 2-4, 6-7
Magnets........ccccoeeeiiiiiiiiieeeee, 17
Motorcycle/Bicycle Decals........ 15
No Guns/No Weapons Decals.. 21
No Smoking Decals.................. 20
Parking Permit Decals.............. 16

Property Identification Labels ... 28
Recycling & Waste

Management Decals............... 26
Reflective Hang Tags.................. 6
RFID Hang Tags ......cccccvveeeeennnes 8
Scratch-Off Hang Tags ............... 8
Stock Decals........cccccceeeeeeeennn. 14
Stock Hang Tags ......cccceevvveeennee 7
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
Validators.........ccooevveiiiciecinnne. 28
Vehicle/Door Decals.................. 15
Warning Decals .........cccccoeeuunees 27

SECONDARY/ELEMENTARY
SCHOOLS

Commencement Tickets........... 30
Danger/Caution Decals ............ 23
Decals........ccooeeeiiiiiiiiiiinenn, 10-19
Employee Name Badges.......... 31
Fire Safety Decals..............c...... 22
Hang Tags .....ccoeveevviiiiiiienneen, 2-9
Magnets.........coooeiiiiiis 17
Mascot Decals.........ccccevvvieeenns 13
Mascot Hang Tags...........ccc....... 5
Motorcycle/Bicycle Decals........ 15
No Guns/No Weapons Decals.. 21
No Smoking Decals.................. 20
Parent Pick up/Back Pack Tags..9
Parking Permit Decals.............. 16

Property Identification Labels ... 28
Recycling & Waste

Management Decals............... 26
Reflective Hang Tags.................. 6
School Spirit/Athletic Decals12-13
Scratch-Off Hang Tags ............... 8
Season Ticket Passes.............. 31
Special Event Tickets ............... 30
Sports Credentials.................... 31
Stock Decals.........cccccvveerninenen. 14
Stock Hang Tags .......cccceevveennne. 7
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
Warning Decals ........................ 27
SPORTS TEAMS
Credentials .........cccoeovveeeeninenn. 31
Decals......cccovveeeiiiiiiiieeenn. 10-19
Employee Name Badges.......... 31
Hang Tags ......cccccooeieiiieeeis 2-8
Parking Permit Decals.............. 16
Reflective Hang Tags.................. 6
RFID Hang Tags ......ccccveeeeeiiunnne 8
Scratch-Off Hang Tags ............... 8
Season Ticket Passes.............. 31
Stock Hang Tags .......cccceevveennne. 7
Temporary/Paper Hang Tags...... 7
TOWING COMPANIES
TOW SigNS ...ocoviieiiieiiiceecee 29
Warning Decals ...........cccuueeee.. 27

'R 7(800) 448-1991



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Guarantee

100% Satisfaction is our guarantee to you. All of our
workmanship is world class and if applied correctly, we
guarantee that our products will last for a minimum of
one year!

All of our web orders are reviewed by a highly trained
order entry staff dedicated to providing you with the

quality and satisfaction expected from an industry leader.

Changes or Cancellations

For a buyer to change or cancel an order after it is
placed, the buyer must first obtain Rydin’s written
consent, which Rydin may decline for any reason. If
Rydin agrees, a cancellation fee will be assessed.

If for any reason, an order is cancelled or changed
after signing a confirmation or submission of a PO, a
cancellation fee will be assessed. Cancellation fees

are calculated based upon our current billing rates and
which stage the order is in with a minimum of $150 for a
standard order.

Returns

If you are not 100% satisfied with the performance or
quality of your product, we will reprint the product for you
at no additional charge. All claims for returns must be
made within 30 days of shipment. No returns accepted
without authorization from Rydin. We reserve the right to
accept or reject any order.

Rydin is not liable for errors in formatting, size, color,
spelling or product layout if said error is present on
product proofs issued to the buyer, unless the buyer
informs Rydin of said errors in writing upon receipt of
the proof.

Pricing subject to change.

flvlin]2\

@ sales@rydin.com

NERAL INFORMATION |28



it us at:

Visi

To learn more

ryd

.'RYDIN D

Www

ceaL

700 Phoenix Lake Ave.

Streamwood, IL 60107
Toll Free: 800.448.1991
Fax: 630.483.9281

-3 11/21/16

228762



